Overdue Sanitary Surveys
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AK2291130
AK2243632
AK2120101
AK2110449
AK2240430
AK2120012
AK2120729
AK2244777
AK2133333
AK2111555
AK2130423
AK2225572
AK2227701
AK2223959
AK2299027
AK2224696
AK2291596
AK2292330
AK2225008
AK2227563
AK2227582
AK2220100
AK2226027
AK2225697
AK2311184
AK2314221
AK2310625
AK2315146
AK2340248
AK2391728
AK2340418
AK2391532
AK2310146

33 MILE ROADHOUSE
APOSTOLIC ASSY OF JESUS CHRIST
BING BROWNS RESORT

CLOVER PASS RESORT

COFFEE DEPOT

COLUMBIA HELICOPTER CAMP #2
COUNTRY BOY CAMPGROUND SOURCE WELL
DIAMOND-M RV PARK

DIV PARKS SLIDEHOLE

ELFIN COVE

GEORGE INLET LODGE

GLACIER BEAR LODGE

GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL RESTAURANT
GOOD TIME CHARLIES BAR
GRACE EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN
GREAT ALASKA FISH CAMP

KENAI LANDING

KENAI UNITED PENTECOSTAL
LIGHTHOUSE COMMUNITY CHURCH
LIGHTHOUSE GROCERY

PACIFIC STAR SEAFOODS
PENINSULA DENTAL CENTER
PORT ALEXANDER PWS

PORT GRAHAM

RAINBOW GLACIER CAMP

SAINT PETERS CATHOLIC CHURCH
SALAMATOF SEAFOODS

SALMON FALLS RESORT, LTD.
SNUG HARBOR SEAFOODS
SUMMIT LAKE LODGE

TAKU GLACIER LODGE

TATITLEK WATER SYSTEM
TESORO #30201 - NORTHSTORE
THE LAST FRONTIER

THUNDER MOUNTAIN MOBILE PARK
USFS PORCUPINE #2

VALLENAR VIEW MOBILE HOME PARK
WARD COVE DELI & LIQUOR
WASH OUT LAUNDRY

WHALERS COVE LODGE

WHITE PASS RV PARK

YAKUTAT LODGE

ALASKAN VIEW MOTEL
AMERICAN LEGION POST 15
CAMP MARANATHA

CRNA WATER HAUL TRUCK
GOSPEL OUTREACH CHURCH
KENNY LAKE COMMUNITY WELL
KENNY LAKE FIRE HALL

KING POINT LODGE

PALMER CHURCH OF CHRIST
PALMER ELKS

REAL LIFE CHURCH

SANDERSON BUILDING
SCHWABENHOF RESTAURANT
BADGER DEN

BADGER GAS / STORE

BADGER PLAZA

BADGER ROAD BAPTIST CHURCH
BERING ST SD - TELLER SC/WASH
BLACK DIAMOND GOLF COURSE
BREVIG MISSION WATER SYSTEM
CANTWELL CAFE

CHENA HOT SPRINGS RESORT
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AK2381642
AK2370081
AK2340222
AK2371689
AK2390544
AK2390390
AK2372677
AK2380620
AK2370031
AK2370219
AK2340214
AK2340230
AK2340167
AK2381406
AK2340141
AK2370277
AK2390447
AK2391786
AK2390293
AK2380400
AK2390536
AK2381016
AK2340159
AK2310405
AK2310984
AK2390201
AK2391540
AK2340442
AK2340484
AK2340361
AK2340492
AK2310895
AK2370471
AK2310780
AK2340387
AK2310803
AK2340191
AK2300206
AK2260595
AK2330012
AK2250037
AK2215443
AK2210702
AK2330052
AK2270401
AK2271148
AK2272011
AK2218644
AK2211708
AK2213726
AK2213506
AK2272012
AK2216512
AK2270312
AK2272018
AK2211025
AK2261486
AK2213019
AK2270299
AK2216902
AK2210320
AK2215922
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CHISANA VIEW LOUNGE

CIRCLE M LOUNGE

DEERING UTILITY SYSTEM
DELTA/CLEARWATER MOOSE LDG 911
DENALI GRIZZLY BEAR / CAMPGROUND/CABINS
DENALI PARK VILLAGE/MILE 231
DGSD - DELTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DOT & PF TOK COMBINED FACILITY
ELFS DEN

GAKONA JUNCTION VILLAGE
GOLOVIN COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM
KIANA WATER SYSTEM

KOYUK PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM

LDS CHURCH / DELTA

LITTLE DIOMEDE WATER SUPPLY
LOST LAKE BOY SCOUT CAMP
MCKINLEY CREEKSIDE CABINS
MCKINLEY RV & 49TH BREWHOUSE
MCKINLEY VILLAGE LODGE
MENTASTA LODGE

MINERS MARKET / CHEVRON
NAABIA NIIGN NORTHWAY

NOATAK COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM
POLAR ICE CENTER

PUMP HOUSE RESTAURANT
RABIDEAUS CLEAR SKY LODGE
RIDGETOP CABINS

SHAKTOOLIK WATER SYSTEM
SHISHMAREF WATER SYSTEM
SHUNGNAK WATER SYSTEM
STEBBINS CITY WATER SUPPLY
TOWN & COUNTRY TRAILER COURT
TROPHY LODGE

TURTLE CLUB

UNALAKLEET CITY WATER SUPPLY
VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK
WALES WATER SYSTEM

YKSD - ALLAKAKET SCHOOL

ADAK UTILITIES

AIC POTABLE WATER HAUL TRUCK
AKHIOK

ANCHORAGE GOLF COURSE
ANCHORAGE JUNIOR ACADEMY
ARCTIC CAMP

BETHEL LONGHOUSE HOTEL

BETHEL TRAILER COURT

BETHEL TROOPER HOUSING

BIRD CREEK OVERFLOW

BOREALIS ALPHA WATER SYSTEM
BROWN BEAR SALOON

CHRIST TEMPLE APOSTOLIC CHURCH
CHUATHBALUK WATER SYSTEM
CHUGACH CHOCOLATES

CITY OF HOOPER BAY

CVRF GOODNEWS BAY FISH PROCESSING FAC
EAST ANCHORAGE MHP

EDDIES FIREPLACE INN

EKLUTNA GATE

EMMONAK WATER SYSTEM

ESTELL S/D, LOT 2

FOUR SEASONS TC

GREEK ORTHODOX CHURCH

GREEN ACRES TC

HANSHEW HEIGHTS S/D
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Southcentral/ANC AK2263061 HEART OF THE SHIRE 12/13/2013 1/1/2008

Southcentral/ANC AK2263018 HOLY ROSARY RECTORY & CHURCH NC 50 GW 12/31/2013 12/9/2008
Southcentral/ANC AK2211669 HOMESTEAD HILLS C 50 GW 12/31/2014 12/13/2011
Southcentral/ANC AK2212819 KINGSBERRY HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. C 50 GW 12/31/2012 9/8/2009

Southcentral/ANC AK2271732 KSD ANIAK SECONDARY SCHOOL NTNC 80 GW 12/31/2014 1/21/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2271724 KSD AUNTIE MARY NICOLI WELL 2 NTNC 150 GW 12/31/2014 1/21/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2271716 KSD JOE PARENT VOC. ED. CENTER NTNC 35 GW 12/31/2014 1/21/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2250134 LARSEN BAY WATER SYSTEM C 260 GU 12/31/2015 7/18/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2218544 LIONS CLUB OF EAGLE RIVER NC 56 GW 12/31/2014 9/16/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2216198 MARANATHA WATER UTILITIES C 220 GW 12/31/2015 12/5/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2210401 MEADOW RIDGE ESTATES C 350 GWP 12/31/2014 12/27/2011
Southcentral/ANC AK2330062 NANA OILFIELD SERVICES TRUCK # 48 NTNC 200 SWP 12/31/2014 6/30/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2271874 NATIVE VILLAGE OF SLEETMUTE C 82 GU 12/31/2014 9/6/2011

Southcentral/ANC AK2218642 NEAR POINT KNOLL SUBDIVISION C 25 GW 12/31/2015 5/18/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2260804 NELSON LAGOON WATER SYSTEM C 103 SW 12/31/2012 10/28/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2215867 NEW GRACE CHRISTIAN CHURCH NC 200 GW 12/31/2015 12/8/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2212623 NORTHSTAR ASSEMBLY NC 100 GW 12/31/2013 11/19/2008
Southcentral/ANC AK2262505 OFFSHORE SYSTEMS, DUTCH HARBOR NTNC 535 SwW 12/31/2014 11/18/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2210786 OMEGA HOMEOWNERS ASSN. C 35 GW 12/31/2013 11/17/2008
Southcentral/ANC AK2212762 OUR REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH NC 91 GW 12/31/2015 5/5/2010

Southcentral/ANC AK2250053 OUZINKIE WATER SYSTEM C 165 SW 12/31/2015 5/31/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2330038 PEAK WATER TRUCK K-272 NC 200 SWP 12/31/2012 7/15/2007
Southcentral/ANC AK2271984 QFC2 NC 62 GWP 12/31/2014 5/21/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2260074 SAINT GEORGE WATER SYSTEM C 200 GW 12/31/2015 6/14/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2260286 SAINT PAUL WATER SYSTEM C 697 GW 12/31/2015 2/22/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2214471 SALVATION ARMY - SO ANCHORAGE NC 55 GW 12/31/2015 7/27/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2270184 SCAMMON BAY WATER SYSTEM C 484 SW 12/31/2013 6/28/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2214340 SEVEN GLACIERS RESTAURANT NTNC 575 GW 12/31/2015 10/14/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2214861 SHOPPERS CACHE & LAUNDRY CTR NC 55 GW 12/31/2015 12/9/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2213352 SHORESIDE PETROLEUM ESSENTIAL-1 NC 25 GW 12/31/2015 11/2/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2210891 SNOWCREST VIEW SOUTH C 25 GW 12/31/2015 5/18/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2214706 SOUTHCENTRAL UTILITIES INC. C 260 GW 12/31/2015 12/4/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2211821 SPENARD HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION C 100 GW 12/31/2014 12/28/2011
Southcentral/ANC AK2218735 SPI WATER HAULER NC 40 SWP 12/31/2014 8/26/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2214112 TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH NC 255 GW 12/31/2015 11/23/2010
Southcentral/ANC AK2271473 TUNDRA CENTER WATER SYSTEM NC 80 GW 12/31/2014 5/21/2009
Southcentral/ANC AK2210299 TURNAGAIN HOUSE - PEPE'S RESTAURANT NC 122 GW 12/31/2013 12/10/2008
Southcentral/ANC AK2260309 UNALASKA WATER SYSTEM C 9200 SwW 12/31/2015 11/15/2012
Southcentral/ANC AK2250493 VFW KODIAK POST #7056 NC 27 SWp 12/31/2015 9/8/2010

Southcentral/ANC AK2263030 WILLOW TREE BAR NC 33 GW 12/31/2010 7/25/2005

Page 3 Updated: 03/17/2016



	Overdue



